
LIST OF TENDERS - II 

Ser 
No 

Tender ID  Tender Reference  Tender Tittles Last date  

1 2026_HRY_499111_1 JCBUST/P.S/2025-26/06/15 Auction of Old Mixed Items  Last date and time for submitting Bid 
Submission documents: 18.02.2026 up to 
02:00 PM 

 Date and time of opening of Technical 
Bids: 19.02.2026 at 02:00 PM 

2 2026_HRY_499114_1 JCBUST/P.S/2025-26/06/16 Auction of E-Waste Items 

3 2026_HRY_499112_1 JCBUST/P.S/2025-26/06/17 Purchase of NMR Instrument of 80 MHz 80 
MHz or above with complete commissioning 
and installation on site 

4 2026_HRY_499123_1 JCBUST/P.S/2025-26/06/18 Establishment of Robotics and Automation 
Laboratory in the Department of Mechanical 
Engineering with complete commissioning and 
installation on site 

5 2026_HRY_499253_1 JCBUST/P.S/2025-26/06/19 Purchase of All-in-one desktop for Physics 
Department of the University with complete 
commissioning and installation on site 

6 2026_HRY_499265_1 JCBUST/P.S/2025-26/06/20 Purchase of Fire Extinguisher on buyback basis 
with complete commissioning and installation on 
site 

7 2026_HRY_499338_1 JCBUST/P.S/2025-26/06/21 Equipment and items for establishment of 
Advance IoT Lab with Artificial Intelligence 
Capacity with complete commissioning and 
installation on site 

 
 

 Tender documents can be obtained from the Haryana Govt. website https://etenders.hry.nic.in 
  


